1
COMPLI 1000/1000 HL
JUNG PUMPEN GmbH · 33803 Steinhagen · Tel. +49 5204 170 · Fax +49 5204 80368 · info@jung-pumpen.de · www.jung-pumpen.de
	• With HighLogo microprocessor
control unit
	• S1 operation (Compli 10../4 S1
HL)
	• Ready to connect

COMPLI 1000/1000 HL
JUNG PUMPEN GmbH · 33803 Steinhagen · Tel. +49 5204 170 · Fax +49 5204 80368 · info@jung-pumpen.de · www.jung-pumpen.de
Type Code No. Voltage Motor rating Cur-
rent
Power line Wires Plug Weight
P1 P2
compli 1010/4 E JP50099 1/N/PE~230 V 1.55 kW 1.10 kW 7.1 A 4m H07RN-F 4G1,5 Safety 103 kg
compli 1010/4  JP50100 3/N/PE~400 V 1.25 kW 0.87 kW 2.2 A 4m H07RN-F 6G1,5 CEE-16A 116 kg
compli 1015/4 JP50101 3/N/PE~400 V 2.20 kW 1.70 kW 3.9 A 4m H07RN-F 6G1,5 CEE-16A 117 kg
compli 1025/4 JP50102 3/N/PE~400 V 3.00 kW 2.20 kW 5.1 A 4m H07RN-F 6G1,5 CEE-16A 124 kg
compli 1025/2 JP50103 3/N/PE~400 V 3.30 kW 2.60 kW 5.4 A 4m H07RN-F 6G1,5 CEE-16A 124 kg
compli 1035/2 JP50104 3/N/PE~400 V 4.80 kW 4.00 kW 8.2 A 4m H07RN-F 6G1,5 CEE-32A 139 kg
compli 1010/4 E HL JP50105 1/N/PE~230 V 1.55 kW 1.10 kW 7.1 A 4m H07RN-F 4G1,5 Safety 103 kg
compli 1010/4 HL JP50106 3/N/PE~400 V 1.25 kW 0.87 kW 2.2 A 4m H07RN-F 6G1,5 CEE-16A 116 kg
compli 1015/4 HL JP50107 3/N/PE~400 V 2.20 kW 1.70 kW 3.9 A 4m H07RN-F 6G1,5 CEE-16A 117 kg
compli 1025/4 HL JP50108 3/N/PE~400 V 3.00 kW 2.20 kW 5.1 A 4m H07RN-F 6G1,5 CEE-16A 124 kg
compli 1025/2 HL JP50109 3/N/PE~400 V 3.30 kW 2.60 kW 5.4 A 4m H07RN-F 6G1,5 CEE-16A 124 kg
compli 1035/2 HL JP50110 3/N/PE~400 V 4.80 kW 4.00 kW 8.2 A 4m H07RN-F 6G1,5 CEE-32A 139 kg
compli 1010/4 S1 HL JP50838 3/N/PE~400 V 1.25 kW 1.03 kW 2.3 A 10m H07RN-F 6G1,5 CEE-16A 122 kg
compli 1015/4 S1 HL JP50839 3/N/PE~400 V 2.20 kW 1.80 kW 3.9 A 10m H07RN-F 6G1,5 CEE-16A 133 kg
compli 1025/4 S1 HL JP50840 3/N/PE~400 V 3.00 kW 2.40 kW 5.1 A 10m H07RN-F 6G1,5 CEE-16A 133 kg
COMPLI 1000/1000 HL
Ready for plug in sewage lifting unit according to EN 12050-1
with clamp flange DN 150, reducer DN 150/100, two built-on
subm. sewage pumps and connection flange DN 80 with pipe